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For Course: B.Tech. Electrical Engineering
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ADHAV DARSHAN SANDEEP

AHER SAMARTH SUNIL

AHIRE SAMIKSHA BAPU

AHIRE SARANG MALHARI

BANKAR ADITYA PRASHANT

BHAMARE ADITYA ASHOK

BHANGALE TANMAY RAKESH

BHOIR JAYESH JAGANNATH

BHOYE RAHUL RAMESH

BHUJBAL TANMAY
BALASAHEB

BODAKE PAYAL MADHAV

CHANDE SHUBHANGI SANJAY

CHAUDHARI MONIKA
PRAKASH

CHAVAN NILESH NAVNATH

DANDIKWAR KSHITIJA
VISHAL

DESHMUKH SARTHAK VINOD

DESHMUKH SHRIRAJVILAS

DHABALE ATHARVA SURESH

GADHE VAISHNAVI
RAJENDRA

HANDORE GAYATRI ANIL

HIRE ANIKET VIJAY

JADHAV KUNAL SANJAY

JADHAV RAHUL KISHOR

JADHAV SURAJSANJAY

KADALAG VISHAL NAMDEV

KAKAD KRISHNA SUNIL

KALE RENUKA RANJEET

KAMBALE BUDDHABHUSHAN
MARUTI

KATKADE ISHWARI SURESH

KHALKAR SAKSHI GOVIND

KONDAWALE SANIKA
NIVRUTTI

MAHAJAN RUSHIKESH
KISHOR

MAHALE PARIGHA ANIL

MAVAL KHUSHI SANDIP

Mother Name

JYOTI

CHHAYA

SEEMA

RESHMA

PRANITA

KAVITA

KOMAL

MANISHA

HIRA

VANITA

MINAKSHI
ANITA

PRAMILA

RADHA

SHUBHANGI

BHARATI

AARTIKA

KAVERI

KAVITA

KAVITA

KALPANA

SAVITA

SANGITA

SAVITA

NUTAN

GEETA

RANI

SANJVANI

SADHANA

SUNANDA

RUPA

MADHURI

JAYASHRI

VANITA

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

Birth Date
11 Feb 2007

02 Jun 2006
17 Nov 2006
18 Jul 2006
04 Mar 2006
02 Feb 2007
19 Nov 2006
21 Apr 2006
16 Dec 2006

12 Apr 2006

19 Nov 2006
11 May 2006

14 Feb 2006

10 Jan 2007

20 Nov 2006

09 Jun 2006
14 Nov 2005
28 Aug 2005

30 Sep 2006

01 Sep 2006
03 Feb 2006
19 Nov 2005
15 Mar 2007
23 Oct 2006
15 May 2006
14 Jul 2006
01 Aug 2006

11 Jan 2006

09 Jan 2007
24 Sep 2006

12 Feb 2007
15 Jan 2006

09 Mar 2006

23 Feb 2007

Year

1

Eligibility No
12024186144
12024186120
12024186091
12024186088
12024186142
12024186109
12024186121
12024186111
12024186097

12024186139

12024186128
12024186104

12024186125

12024186103

12024186098

12024186143
12024186126
12024186093

12024186118

12024186133
12024186099
12024186150
12024186117
12024186110
12024186107
12024186087
12024186137

12024186094

12024186092
12024186127

12024186145
12024186114

12024186105

12024186141

List ID
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T231120736
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T231120736
T231120736
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T231120736
T231120736
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T231120736

T231120736

T231120736

T231120736
T231120736
T231120736

T231120736

T231120736
T231120736
T231120956
T231120736
T231120736
T231120736
T231120736
T231120736

T231120736

T231120736
T231120736

T231120736

T231120736

T231120736

T231120736
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MOGAL ADITYA NITINRAO

MORE PRASGANT
BALASAHEB

NIKAM AYUSH SHASHIKANT
PACHPUTE RUSHIKESH ANIL
PAGAR RAJBAPU

PAGARE YASH MOTABHAU

PARDESHI ANUSHKA
SURENDRASINGH

PARDESHI DHANANJAY
SUNIL

PARDESHI SNEHA BHARAT
PATHAK VARSHA SHAILESH
PATIL HARSHADA SUNIL
PATIL MANASBHATU

PATIL MAYUR RAJESH
PATIL NIKHIL DILIP

PATIL YAMINI MAHENDRA
PINGLE SNEHA DEVIDAS
PINJARI AANTASHA IQBAL
POMNAR OMKAR AMBADAS
PONKSHE KAUSTUBH KIRAN
SHINDE GAURI JAYWANT
SHINDE HITESH DINESH

SHINDE POOJA
DNYANESHWAR

SHINDE SANSKRUTI SUNIL
SONAR RAJMUKESH
SONAWANE AKSHAY SUNIL

SONAWANE ANUSHKA
NAMDEV

THETE KARTIK SOPAN
THETE SANSKAR POPAT
USHIRE MANSI RAJENDRA

VISHWAKARMA
AYUSHKUMAR ASHISH

YEOLE OM SANTOSH

USHA

ANITA

VAISHALI

USHA

SARLA

SANGITA

ANITA

MANISHA

VAISHALI

SHUBHANGI

VAISHALI

MINAKSHI

SHARADA

SARIKA

UJIVALA

BHARTI

RAJIYA

BHARTEE

MONALI

MANGAL

PRAJAKTA

SARIKA

MIRA

RUPALI

ANITA

SHOBHA

MANGAL

VANDANA

KAVITA

LAXMI

JYOTI

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

12 Jun 2006

13 Nov 2006

27 Apr 2006
28 Aug 2006
23 Jan 2007
19 May 2006

03 Oct 2006
17 Aug 2005

23 Oct 2006
07 Feb 2006
12 Nov 2006
25 Nov 2005
27 Oct 2005
10 Jun 2006
27 Jan 2006
13 Sep 2006
02 Sep 2006
09 Oct 2005
29 May 2006
27 Nov 2006
21 Nov 2005

17 May 2006

18 Dec 2006
06 Dec 2005
21 Jul 2003

09 May 2006

01 Nov 2005
06 Dec 2005
01 Oct 2005

06 Dec 2005

20 Jul 2006

1

1

12024186147

12024186149

12024186135

12024186101

12024186112

12024186090

12024186106

12024186129

12024186138

12024186113

12024186102

12024186132

12024186115

12024186140

12024186131

12024186100

12024186122

12024186130

12024186123

12024186151

12024186148

12024186095

12024186124

12024186108

12024186089

12024186136

12024186116

12024186146

12024186134

12024186119

12024186096

T231120956

T231120956

T231120736
T231120736
T231120736
T231120736

T231120736

T231120736

T231120736
T231120736
T231120736
T231120736
T231120736
T231120736
T231120736
T231120736
T231120736
T231120736
T231120736
T231120956
T231120956

T231120736

T231120736
T231120736
T231120736

T231120736

T231120736
T231120736
T231120736

T231120736

T231120736
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